2024 GVHS Show points
HORSE

A Wizards Spell Windsors Atom

A Wizards Spell Windsors Bexley

A Wizards Spell Worthington Dansie

AD Acres Finvarra

AG Viktory's Good Karma

AKH Abby's Total Eclipse

AKH Fable

AKH Kryptonite

AKH Sophie

AKH Sunshine N Whiskey

Alexander's Good Time Gypsy

Ancalagon The Black VX

Annagold Mackintosh

Anticipation N'Co.

Apple Blossom

Arctic Blue Pomp

ARGR Buttercup's Sweet Clementine

Artistocratic Miss Molly

Arvakr Rising of CCGV

Ashton of Pembleton

Auniques Anapaytoo

Auniques Sahkyo

Avalyn of LR Denny Farm

Backyard Swagger

Bandera Highclere Castle

Bandera Midsomer Fife

Bandera Outlander

Bandera Tiger Moth

Bandera Tin Star

Bar B Diva

Baroque Feathered Giacinta

BCS Little Aingeal Doll

Bentley Acres Hermits Charming Chara

BF Annabelle

BF Surcha's Owen

BH Chloe

Bhgv Katlyn

Black Betty

Black Diamond Damion

Black Orchid Glorious lllusion
Blake Brothers Baily's Double Cream
Blake Brothers Kalamata

BPF The Black Dolly Esperanza
Brackenhill Bugatti

HALTER

20

29

15
44
45

12
11

20
10
13

22

14
12
67
95
117

53

24
10

17
49

Performance TOTAL
20
8 12
17 17
228 257
8
34 34
15 30
44
4 49
9
20 20
86 98
11
2 2
9 29
10
81 94
6 6
40 a7
23 45
6
4
14
41 53
67
218 313
176 293
105 105
2 55
12 12
6
18 18
8 32
10 20
23 23
8
3
31 37
43 54
9
87 87
95 95
17
83 132



BRG Blue Moon's Morning Surprize
BRG Stroke of Midnight

Briar Rose Angus the Brave

Briar Rose Caoimhe

Briar Rose Coat of Many Colors
Briar Rose Prince Crocket

Briar Rose Rue

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

BWG Cinnabar Chic by Cass

BWG Hayden's Faith N Cass
Cairnviewstud Nova

Carousel's Caliente Ta Nala

CCGV Lillian Belle

CCGV's Coco Mademoiselle of TMGV
Celtic Cadence

CGR Shaolin of RBF

Challenger van't Heideveld

Chapel Acres Put Me In Coach
ChatterHouse Telluride

Cherry Creek Starbucks Vintage Keepsake
Cherry Creek Sweet Dreams Shine On
Chestnut Oak's Star Spangled Banner
Cici's Prince of the Forrest Gypsies
CKB Highfield Grand As OWT
Clarion Call Cherry Lane

Clarion Call Rodéo Drive

Cozy Pines Princess Perfecta

CR Rhianna

Creek Side Titan

CRV Cardinale's King

CSF Flash Of Gold & Silver

CSR Flora's Young Enchanted Moon
Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB
Dashing Around

Davies Million Dollar Bae of SBS

DC Poison lvy

DCG History's Summer Solstice
Declan's Secret Treasure

Declan's Tubba Sugar

Deerinwater Apricity

Deerinwater BreeZee

Deerinwater Cien Fuegos
Deerinwater GalaxZee

Deerinwater Midsomer Poet
Deerinwater Polar Vortex
Deerinwater Serenity by Cass
Delilah

12

37
17

11
15
41
208

349
67

12

19
77

103
6.5
72
73

14
19
10

27

11
17

20

18

11
56
40
22

10

11

195
783
12

154
113
382

83

295

107

17

30

31

14

71

86

19

55
17

11
26
97
248
111
23

19
14

14
21
39
17
22
21
195
1132
79

12

19
231
121
485

6.5
155
368
107

18

36

10

30

58

25

17

71

106



DGR The Grey Knight

Diamonds and Sparkles

Divine Amber

Divine Excellence

Divine Face Value

Divine Feather

Divine Findlay

DMS Royal Shakira

DMS Sir Taz

Dreaming of An Oscar

Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond
Dublin

Dunadd Prince Daniel of Dalriada
EH Prince Perceus

EH Sharavogue's Mystic Ember
EMR Charger

Epona's Silver Aura

Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
Fairytale Gypsies Falcons Whiskey
Fantasy Feather The Agouti Prince
FB Last Dance

FB Piano Man

Feathered Fortunes Mistress Named Music
Feathered Gold Finntastic Grandeur
Feathered Gold Finntastic Shine
Feathered Gold Impeccable Impression
Feathered Gold Night Splash
Feathered Meadows Legacy
Feathers and Lace Rebels Ocean Breeze
FHF Irish Cream

Finn Watson

Fire Away

Five Paddocks Thor

FKGH Kelly

FKGH Too Hot To Handle aka Scorch
FLF Biscuits N Gravy

FLF Irish Immanuel

FLF King of Burning Love

Flynt Hylls Gypsy Dark Tyche

FM's Lucky Little Honey

Freelands Gypsy Atlas

Freelands Gypsy Phoenix

Gambler's Pair-o-dice

GB Gentleman Jack of Oz

GB Shaggy Man Of Oz

GDR Murciélago

GDR Royala Liberty Bella

15

99
41
15
11
24

12
177
27
10

41
40

64

29
11

10

23

26

12

51

11

186

44

75

59

20

42
43

10

68
27

14

109
23

193
92
140
18

253
81
18
28

10
52

26
264
55

92
158
232

150
366.5
228

22
20

90
10

29
4
208
64
15
12
24

12
370
119
150

26

41
293

81

82

32

29

11

17

62

23
34
290
62
12
143
169
418
51
159
441.5
287
12

21

64
63

10

158
37



GDR Savannah of Stonewall Farms
GDR Sir Royal Romeo

GFR Excalibur Elite Essence Of Eden
GG King of Diamonds

GG Kiss Me Again

GG Latcho's Mighty Aphrodite

GG Macho Latcho

GG The Kings Black Jewel

GG Vantastic

GGR Ain't Life Grand

GGR Bet Red On Roulette

GGR Bet You A Fine Chateau Margaux
GGR Chevalier's Excalibur

GGR Deuce Coupe

GGR Draw the Queen of Diamonds
GGR Eden's Inside Bet

GGR Red and Heavily Favored
GGR Solange Of Casino Royale
GHHH Candy's Miss T of Invictus
GHV Jameson

Ginger's Spirit Whisper

Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love

Gitt Baron's Limited Edition

Gitt N Deja Vu

Gitt Ready for a Showdown
Glamour Girls Rose

Glorious Knight

Golden Eldorado

Golden West

Green Country Juniper

Greenland Gypsy Farm Esther
Grey Ghost Navarre

GRH Beb's Golden Cream

GRH Dutchess of Brennen

GRH Lady Brennen

GRH Sweet Time Lizzy

GRH The Dealer's Choice

GRH The Golden Penny

GTF Blue Poppi

Gypsy Dreams Big Kahuna

Gypsy Fortune Out of the Blue
Gypsy Legends The Pied Piper PSR
Gypsy Meadows Aurora Borealis
Gypsy Treasures Darth Revan
Gypsylands Harlie

Gypsylands Meia Bella
Gypsylands Prince of Clover

32
252
30

11
204
10
83
269
23
60

112
12

157

10
10
29
49
85
63

136
41
162
16
31
163

24
165
25
14

44
206

89
19

17
19

767
95

79

112
666
62
236
27

18

47

40

79

20

83

488

42
20

39

276

38

27

235

295

21

97

69
13

32
1019
125

90
204
10
195
935
85
296
27
117
12

175

57
10
69
128
105
146

624
41
204
36
31
202

24
441
63
16
31
279
501

110
19

114
88
13



Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's Patricio
Hermit's Cruiser

Hermit's Harlaquin Moon
Hideaway Stealing The Spotlight
High Born Merseys Charis

Hope Hill Harriot

Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl

HP Nakota

HP Pegasus

HSF Cassanova

HSF Sapphire's White Knight
Icon's Coat of Many Colors
Icon's Man of Valor

IGH Just Another Knockout

IHF Irish Mist

Indian Sky Rock Pointe Ranch
Indian Storm Rock Pointe Ranch
Isabella Gypsies Shamrock

Ivy Blue TMR

Jameson West of Bentley Acres Ranch
Jazz's Aria Davida

JBS Cass n' Crown's Splash of Bourbon
JBS Prince of Shadows

JHF Mega Millions

JRM Circle of Life

Junoesque Charisma of AG
Kandis

Katerina of Thistleridge

KDPH High Voltage

KDPH Kiss From A Rose

KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy

King Spirit Warrior

Kohls Blue Knight of Valhalla

La La Land's Skye's the Limit
Ladies First PF

Lake Ridge Lady Isabella
Laughlin

Layla Rock Pointe Ranch

LCR Everything's Royal T

LCR | Am Batman HSF

L'Egance Fortunes Masquerade
Leiani

Lexlin's Coca Cola

Lexlins Gypsy Dance Kissbya Sundance Kid

Lexlin's River of Honey
Lexlin's Ruthar's Sunlight
LFG Barbary Gold

24
49

24

29
21
11

69

16

11
19

36

12
20
27

15
17
42
13
33

10
109
76
16

15
15

47

20

12
123

132

627

39

15
91

13

107

10

266

195
64

21

12

26

213

21

27

24
69

25
21
152
21
11
132
696

48
16
15
102
21
13
42
107
12
30
293

210
81
42
13
54

10
121
76
16
26
14
218

36
15

47
27



LHR Chevelle

LHR Messiah's Crusader

Lion King Grand Son Legacy

Little Ponderosa's Bella Enchanted
Little Red Riding Horse

Loki's Silver Silvie of Savage Farms
LS Madame Adelaide

MA Dazzling Aphrodite

MA Revna Up

MA That's How | Got To Memphis
Maestoso of Hidden Ponds
Magnum of TNT

Marc

May Day Cristal Firefly

May Day Golden Rose

May Day Lady Athena

May Day Mad Martigan

MBG Dartanion Tanner Man
MBG Keira's Cadence of Maestro
Meadowbrook Mclaeger
Meadowbrook's Armani
Meadowbrook's Holy Knight
Meadowbrook's Maximus Moonstone
Meme's Rom Baro of MCF

MHB Best Kept Secret

MHB It's A Pirate's Life For Me
MHB It's Game Time

MHB Knight in White Satin

MHB Little Mona Lisa

Mill Cave Angel of the Morning
Mill Cave Sivako

Mill Cave Tommy Girl

Mill Cave's Dreaming Of Dakar
Misty

MM Blackeyed Bandit

MM Zolo's Graceful Perfection

Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night
Moves Like Swagger of Finnegan's Fields

MVP Maggie May
My Boyfriend's Back of GGR

My Little SilverBenz of RiverPointe Farm

Mystic Forest Reflection of Oz
Mystical Brew of Thistleridge
Nautilus Cabaret

Nautilus Captain

Nautilus | Love Lucy

Nautilus Morning Thunder

18
20

21

26
13

10
24

13

21

10
79
17
31

184
40
36

35
19
26
31
43
42

10

16

43

27
16

24
30
27

12

91

84
30

22

31
103

89
40
562
234

11
15
12
92
47

102
57

40
67

70

27
23
17
21
91
26
13

14
24

93
43

43

11
110
120

31

89

40
746
274

36

35
30
41
43
135
89

10

118
64
43
28
16
40
68
24

100
27



N'Co Patron's Salted Caramel
Northern Lights Regan O'Carriage Creek
OGF The Dutchess

Old Oaks Nevaeh

Old Oaks Sam | Am

OMF Champion League

Oz's Bugatti

Playtime | Cast A Spell On You
Post Oak Farms Rosey

PPF A Summer's Song

PPF Carolina in My Mind

PPF Full Moon Fever

PPF The Midas Touch

PPGV Phoebe - Goddess of Radiance By HRH

PPGV Psyche Goddess of the Soul
PPGV Selene-Goddess of the Moon
Presley's Strawberry Shake

Prince of Thunder Thor

Rainbow's Gem

RFM Gypsy Magics King Arthur of Alapocas

RFM Gypsy Magics The Knight King
RFM Gypsy Magics Wild Rose
RGH Midnight Dream Walker
RGH Qwixx Silver Legacy

RGR Versace's Tesora

Rhea of Finnegan's Fields
RiverPointe SoulShine of Valhalla
RMK Calypso

RMK The lllusionist

RNG Kate’s Oklahoma Black Hawk
RNG Kate's Back in Black Jett

RNG Kate's Comanche Moon

RNG Kate's Shadow the Revolver
Rosewater Corabelle

Rosewater Shannon

Royal's Rose

RRC | Dare to Dream

RSS Magic's Twisted Legend

RSS Twisted Fortune

RTI Earas Ellie

RTI Jumping Jack Flash

RTI Kasper

Ruby Tuesday of Thistleridge
Savanna's Fancy Flirt

Scotchmans Glen Gypsies Dejanira
Scotchmans Glen Gypsies Gidget
SD Batam Boden

11

34

44

21

16.5

43
21
20
51
130
23
27

22
17
25
21
172
95
17

14

10

17

35
12

66

61

10
32

93

35
54
169

12
54
75

103
87
29
12
10
36

242

174

33

59
10
10
98
12

72

11
61

10
32
34

137

56
54
178
22.5
12
55
118
21
20
154
217
52
39
12
58
26
25
21
172
337
13
17

188
13
33

10
64
27
15
133
24



SD Down's Darling

SD Fame and Fortune of Valhalla

SD GJW Red Adair

SD Glamour Girl

SD Gold Top

SD Gypsy Roma

SD Hercules

SD Princess Avanti

SD Princess Sirena

SD Red Hot

SD Ringa Ringa Rosie

SD Silver Dollar

SD Sweet Like Candy

SD Taking Care of Business

SD Tarzan

Segway's Stormy Monday

Segway's Twilight Twister

SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse

SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling

SGS Queen of the Blagdons Senora
SGV Boots N' Pearls

SGV Ebony's Rosaleen of Castlecomer
SGV Jack Frost

SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man

SGV Maybe My Valentine

SGV Maybel Lou's Secret Affair

SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecomer
SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer
SGV Moondance by Young Latcho Lou
SGV Q's Miss Maybelline

SGV Smooth As Silk by Young Latcho Lou
SGV Tuxedo

Shepherd's Grace Harley

Shepherd's Grace Millenium Force
SHL Mavis by Cass

SHL Pokanoket by Cass

Shootin Frn Empire

Silver Dollar City

Silver Meadow Marchand de Cartes
Simplicity Farms Salted Caramel Chunk
Sir Dapple Jack

Sir Kimber

Southern Magnolia Irish Black Magic
Southern Magnolia's Shades of Misty Grey
SRRG Sapphire

SSFR Cecil

SSFR Game On

10
16

11
11

12
0.5
69
65
11
29
14
22

38
20

11
16
24
90
51

27
56
57
44
26
75

18
17
41
11

24
132
94
169

18

12

37

26

259

104
127
34
186
24
16
66
57
33

16
10
107

43
44
33
56
42
108
52

11
37

217
215
719

57
105

19

12
10
53

26
11
270

12
0.5
173
192
45
215
38
38
71
95
53

11
32
34
197
56
15
70
100
90
100
68
183
52
18
17
41
11
11
37
24
349
309
888
59
105
10
37



SSFR Light My Fire

SSFR Oban

SSFR Piper Heidsieck

SSR Paddington's Dream Weaver
SSS Gift of Valor

St. Abbs Star O'Glendalough
Stardust In Your Hazel Eye
Stardust's Dinara Light of Daragon
Stardust's Spice Girl

Stardust's The Lad of St. Pat's
Starfire's All In

Starfire's I'm Your Dream Girl
Starfire's Madame Butterfly
Starfire's The House Always Wins
Sugar Hill A Nor’easter Storms A Brewin
Sugar Hill My Blue Emmeline
Sugar Hill The Mighty Cuinn
Sunrise Creek Farm's Evening Princess
Tartok's Blazing Comet

Taylors Sliverpoint Dapper Dante
TBPH Sanibel's Island Cat

Terra Bella The Lady of Rivendell
Terra Bella The Sparrowhawk

TF Fired Up

TF The Silver Baron of GGR

The Charmer's Daughter

The Irish Hulk

The Kingmaker by O'Toole

The Storm Empire Horse

Thorn Hill Keeping It Classy

Thorn Hill Lawless Dream Catcher
Thorn Hill Timones Kovu

Thorn Hill Timone's Princess Poppy
Thorn Hill Timones Quaid

TMGV Jewel of The Bay

TMR Awestruck

TMR The Mane Attraction

TR He Fancy

TR In The Shadows

TR The Jester

TR Tried and True

TR Walking in Memphis

TR Whiskey Jack

Triple R Ranch's Junes Carbon Copy
Triple R Ranch's June's Jewel
Triple R Ranch's Lady lzabella
Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Golds Legacy

7

16

10

19

21

168
32
104
52

22
10
52

24

12
46

34
50
23
10.5

52
11
12
143
17
101

26
12
48
42
15
125
59

68

17

21

701

225

32

41

16

50

103
52

12
11
29
12

172

273

16

66

84

10
17
12
40
14
21

869
32
106
277
32

41
22
26
52
55
24

12
46

137
102
23
15.5
12
11
30
64
20
12
315
17
374

26
12
64
42
15
191
59



Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Sterling

Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Tennison

Troupadour's Lord Liam

TRR Absolute Eddie's Double Take
True Blue Meyer

Two to Tango X Horner

Valhalla Ranch Mountain Lion
Vespers "Summer" Bella

Vespers Enzo

Vestlandsbandens Victoria

Victoria of Meadows Rock Pointe Ranch

WB Farms Greatest Love
WBF The Boss King's Spring Charm
Westmoreland Lions Nala
Westmoreland Quality Street
Whiskey on Ice

WHR Eli

WHR Starlight Wishes

WHR The Mockingjay

WHR Tiny Dancer

WHVR Prinz de Ebony

Wild Rose All Dun In Sterling
WIN Ferrari's Kisses

WR Great Scott

WR KC

WR Kilo by Starbuck

WR Porsche Cayenne

WR Sahara

WR Scout by Pilot

WSR 0Oz's Fancy Girl

WSR Oz's Hidden Treasure of JBS
WSR Shirley Temple

WW The Emissary

Wynnie of Finnegan Fields

181
60
46
61

108
61
18
20
26
26

12

101

11

14

11

14

17

17

48

21

19

34
183
31
93
17
26

555

148

44
54
32

10

22

185
60
46
61
34

291
92

93
35
32
20
581
35

12

249
19
14
13
55
54
46

17

27

48

43

19



